Datum

13.09.2025

14.09.2025

20.09.2025

21.09.2025

27.09.2025

28.09.2025

02.10.2025
05.10.2025

18.10.2025

25.10.2025

26.10.2025

01.11.2025

02.11.2025

09.11.2025

16.11.2025

22.11.2025

23.11.2025

29.11.2025

30.11.2025

07.12.2025

13.12.2025
14.12.2025

Uhrzeit

13:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
16:00

17:00
19:15
14:00
14:00
16:00

13:00
15:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

20:00
18:00

19:00

17:00
19:15
14:00
16:00
18:00

15:00
17:00
19:15
16:00
18:00

10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00

14:00
16:00

13:00
15:00
17:00
19:15
13:00
14:30
16:00
18:00

15:00
17:00
14:00

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
18:00

17:00
12:00
14:00

Heimspielplan_SV Erbach_Saison2025-26_Spiele 2025

Mannschaft

WJD
MJE
MJC
MJA
WJB

Frauen
Mé&nner
WJE
MJD

Manner Il

WJD
MJA
MJE
MJD I
MJC
WJC
WJB

Manner

Manner Il

Frauen

MJD
Manner
WJE
MJA

Manner Il

MJE
Frauen
Mé&nner

WJC

Manner Il

WJE
WJD
WJC
WJB

MJE
WJE

MJC
WJC
Frauen
Mé&nner
WJD
MJE
WJB

Manner I

WJE
MJD
MJD I

WJE
MJD Il
MJD
Manner I
Frauen
Ménner

MJA

WJC
WJB
MJC

HEIM

SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmMC Erbach/Furth/Krumbach
JSGmA Firth/Krumbach/Erbach

SV Erbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim
SV Erbach Il

SV Erbach

JSGmA Firth/Krumbach/Erbach

SV Erbach

JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim I
JSGmMC Erbach/Firth/Krumbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach Il

SV Erbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmMA Firth/Krumbach/Erbach

SV Erbach Il

SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach II

SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmMC Erbach/Furth/Krumbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach
SV Erbach Il

SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim I

SV Erbach

JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim I

JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim
SV Erbach I
SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmA Firth/Krumbach/Erbach

SV Erbach
SV Erbach

JSGmMC Erbach/Furth/Krumbach

GAST

HSG Firth/Krumb. Il
TuS Griesheim Il
JSG Morfelden/Walldorf
HSG Riedstadt
JSG Morfelden/Walldorf

SG Egelsbach
TV Lampertheim
SG Arheilgen Il
HSG Langen
TV Gr.-Rohrheim Il

HSG Langen
HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf.
JSG RoBdorf/Reinheim I
TG Eberstadt Il
HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau
HSG Firth/Krumb.
HSG Firth/Krumb.

HC VfL Heppenheim
HC VfL Heppenheim I

FSG Lola

TG Eberstadt
HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf.
TV Trebur

JSG GroB-Rohrheim/Gernsheim

HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf. Il

HSG Firth/Krumb.
TV Blttelborn
MSG Lorsch/Einhausen
JSG RoBdorf/Reinheim
TGB Darmstadt Il

TG Eberstadt Il
JSG Moérfelden/Walldorf
HSG Bensh./Auerb. Il
TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau |l
JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Riedstadt

HSG Riedstadt

SKG RoBdorf
HSG Bensh./Auerb.
HSG Bensh./Auerb.

TG Biblis Il
JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Bensh./Auerb. Il

HSG Langen I
TV Buttelborn
JSG RoBdorf/Reinheim |l

TSV Pfungstadt
TV Seeheim
HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau
TG Eberstadt
HC VfL Heppenheim
HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau |l
HSG Bensh./Auerb.

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau
TGB Darmstadt
HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

Sporthalle

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Schulzentrum Frth
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Nibelungenhalle HP

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Schulzentrum Farth
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Nibelungenhalle HP
Nibelungenhalle HP

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Nibelungenhalle HP
Nibelungenhalle HP

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Schulzentrum Firth

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
Mehrzweckhalle Erbach

Mehrzweckhalle Erbach



