Datum	Uhrzeit	Mannschaft	HEIM	GAST	Sporthalle
13.09.2025	13:00	WJD	SV Erbach	HSG Fürth/Krumb. II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	15:00	MJE	SV Erbach	TuS Griesheim II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	15:00	MJC	JSGmC Erbach/Fürth/Krumbach	JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf	Schulzentrum Fürth
	19:00	MJA	JSGmA Fürth/Krumbach/Erbach	HSG Riedstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
14.09.2025	16:00	WJB	SV Erbach	JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
20.09.2025	17:00	Frauen	SV Erbach	SG Egelsbach	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	19:15	Männer	SV Erbach	TV Lampertheim	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
21.09.2025	14:00	WJE	SV Erbach	SG Arheilgen II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	14:00	MJD	JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim	HSG Langen	Nibelungenhalle HP
	16:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	TV GrRohrheim II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
27.09.2025	13:00	WJD	SV Erbach	HSG Langen	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	15:00	MJA	JSGmA Fürth/Krumbach/Erbach	HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf.	Schulzentrum Fürth
28.09.2025	10:00	MJE	SV Erbach	JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
20.09.2025	12:00	MJD II	JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim II	TG Eberstadt II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	14:00	MJC	JSGmC Erbach/Fürth/Krumbach	HSG Dornh./GrGerau	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	16:00	WJC	SV Erbach	HSG Fürth/Krumb.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	WJB	SV Erbach	HSG Fürth/Krumb.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
2.10.2025	20:00	Männer	SV Erbach	HC VfL Heppenheim	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
05.10.2025	18:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	HC VfL Heppenheim II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
18.10.2025	19:00	Frauen	SV Erbach	FSG Lola	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
25.10.2025	17:00	MJD	SV Erbach	TG Eberstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
23.10.2023	19:15	Männer	SV Erbach	HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
26.10.2025	14:00	WJE	SV Erbach	TV Trebur	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	16:00	MJA	JSGmA Fürth/Krumbach/Erbach	JSG Groß-Rohrheim/Gernsheim	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	HSG Weiters./Braunsh.Worf. II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
01.11.2025	15:00	MJE	SV Erbach	HSG Fürth/Krumb.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	17:00	Frauen	SV Erbach	TV Büttelborn	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	19:15	Männer	SV Erbach	MSG Lorsch/Einhausen	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
02.11.2025	16:00	WJC	SV Erbach	JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	TGB Darmstadt II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
20 44 0005	10.00	\A/ 15	CV/ Evib a alb	TO The water alt II	Mahamara akhalla Esha ah
09.11.2025	10:00	WJE	SV Erbach	TG Eberstadt II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	12:00	WJD	SV Erbach	JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	14:00	WJC	SV Erbach	HSG Bensh./Auerb. II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	16:00	WJB	SV Erbach	TSV Pfungstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
16.11.2025	14:00	MJE	SV Erbach	HSG GrBieberau/Modau II	Nibelungenhalle HP
	16:00	WJE	SV Erbach	JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach	Nibelungenhalle HP
22.11.2025	13:00	MJC	JSGmC Erbach/Fürth/Krumbach	HSG Riedstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	15:00	WJC	SV Erbach	HSG Riedstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	17:00	Frauen	SV Erbach	SKG Roßdorf	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
		Männer	SV Erbach		
	19:15			HSG Bensh./Auerb.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
23.11.2025	13:00	WJD	SV Erbach	HSG Bensh./Auerb.	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	14:30	MJE	SV Erbach	TG Biblis II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	16:00	WJB	SV Erbach	JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	HSG Bensh./Auerb. II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
29.11.2025	15:00	WJE	SV Erbach	HSG Langen II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	17:00	MJD	SV Erbach	TV Büttelborn	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
80.11.2025	14:00	MJD II	JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim II	JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
07.12.2025	12:00	WJE	SV Erbach	TSV Pfungstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	12:00	MJD II	JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim II	TV Seeheim	Nibelungenhalle HP
	14:00	MJD	JSGmD Erbach/Heppenheim	HSG Dornh./GrGerau	Nibelungenhalle HP
	14:00	Männer II	SV Erbach II	TG Eberstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	16:00	Frauen	SV Erbach	HC VfL Heppenheim	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	Männer	SV Erbach	HSG GrBieberau/Modau II	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
	18:00	MJA	JSGmA Fürth/Krumbach/Erbach	HSG Bensh./Auerb.	Schulzentrum Fürth
3.12.2025	17:00	WJC	SV Erbach	HSG Dornh./GrGerau	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
4.12.2025	12:00	WJB	SV Erbach	TGB Darmstadt	Mehrzweckhalle Erbach
7.12.2025					